	onnulh Irlan syazahdiren	ASSIGNMENT ofBill	CK	Date/	Time 9-12emg 8/1/19
To Inspect Vehicle	(2)	A Motor		Insured:	SLJ 4027C 64639903
at Workshop m/s _ of Policy No:	Blk 32 Sin M	1ing Drive #	01-331 Claim No:	083869	2 150 59
Sum Insured:	VII. (Excess:	D.G	D.A. 4/01/2019
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / I Date/Time: 9.	rep. / rev 24 Hrs h	Person Contacted:	Mr.Tán		H.O.D. Endorsement:icle NIDUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (FBB 2982 -> R1) 4027C-0	-) Estimate			DOA: 12/7/18
	XII) 4024C-1	C411/4/11333	0	land.	(Red 1863, 37%)

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adl Rot	Adi Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
30.00.00	09 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		08 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending for Report Cancel Case	(5°0).
1	4ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		A PROPERTY OF STREET		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: 201624597K			200	22 21 20 = 0.		
Main Claimant:	DEIVANA	I D/O SOJE MAN	IY, ID: S7935	274H					
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBB298	z			Date of Loss:	04/01/20	19 00:00 - ;59		
Claim Type:	TP / 083	TP / 0838692150SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	099994805			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLJ40270				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:	Ga Motor	(HQ) Blk 32 Sin	Ming Drive, #01-	331, 575706	Sin Ming - Tel:	64539903			
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc					and the second s		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by I	KENNETH	KONG] [Fina	Rpt due 17	//01/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Cor	npose Case Mail
AIG_SGAIG_SG	(09/01/2019) (09/01/2019)	: No OI GIA repo : Request To Up	ort load TP GIA Re	port					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				View All	Search Tasks	Create New To	ask Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	dler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

- Pre repair inspection request - FBB298Z VS SLJ4027C (OI) DOA: 04/01/2019

From: Azlan Syazairdina

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

To: Co Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mitheosingh, Asshweenjeetkaur, Hor. Yinrul, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljil

Sent: 8/1/2019 9:11:16 AM

Attachments: The NEW PRI - SLJ4027C.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Catherine Lim LLC

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com I www.aig.sg

From: info@catherinelimllc.com [mailto:info@catherinelimllc.com]

Sent: Monday, January 07, 2019 5:42 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Hor, Yinrul; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLI4027C AND FBB298Z ON 04/01/2019

Dear Sir (Without Prejudice)

We confirm Kenneth Kong as single joint expert.

Regards

Catherine Lim LLC

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Mon, 7 Jan 2019 09:15:52 +0000

To: info@catherinelimllc com

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Hor, Yinrul, Chan,

Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljit

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ4027C AND FBB298Z ON 04/01/2019

Please confirm that you are nominating Kenneth Kong from LKK named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-regain survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert".

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azian@aio.com | www.aig.sg

From: info@catherinelimlic.com [mailto:info@catherinelimlic.com]

Sent: Monday, January 07, 2019 4:39 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Hor, Yinrul; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ4027C AND FBB298Z ON 04/01/2019

Dear Sir (Without Prejudice)

We refer to your email.

Our client wish to appoint LKK, Kenneth Kong.

Regards

Catherine Lim LLC

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Mon, 7 Jan 2019 07:48:40 +0000 To: info@casherinelimllc.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Hor, Yinrul, Chan,

Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljit

Subject: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ4027C AND FBB298Z ON 04/01/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: CL/190116/T/GA.sg

Our Reference : SLJ4027C

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards.

Svaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azlanifbaig.com I www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this small (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended reopient, you must not use or disseminate the information, If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its substitutions or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com

To: info@catherinetimilc.com

Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com _loeYing Chin@aig.com _NorrMariesa AbuKassim@aig.com _Imran.Ishak@aig.com _ShengYang.Lim@aig.com _Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com _Yinnul.Hor@aig.com _yokeshi.chan@aig.com _Bai
Subject: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ4027C AND FBB298Z ON 04/01/2019 Date: Mon. 7 Jan 2019 07:48:40 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

CL/190116/T/GA.sg

Our Reference

SLJ4027C

Dear Sir/Madam, We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Systairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

CATHERINE LIM LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

苯 NOTARY PUBLIC ·公证官

约 COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS- 宣誓官

BE CATHERINE C.L.LIM

TO DIRECTOR

LLB (HONS) SINGAPORE-法律系-律師 M.B.A. (BUSINESS LAW)-商业系-硕士

20 Havelock Road #03-01 Central Square Singapore 059765 UEN No. 201310922K

Tel: (6S) 6438 5500 Fax: (65) 6438 0111 www.catherinellmllc.com Email: info@catherinelimilc.com CATHERINE LIM LLC is a law corporation with limited liability

Your Ref: SLJ 4027C Our Ref: CL/190116/1/GA.sg

07 January 2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

via fax: 6415 3727 & By Hand

LCRF Ptc Ltd 60 Anson Road

#11-01 Mapletree Anson Singapore 079914

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

(Please be informed that all supporting documents have been forwarded to your insurer.)

Dear Sir

RE: NOTICE TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRÉ-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBB 298Z / SLJ 4027C ON 4.1.2019 ALONG ORCHARD TURN

We are instructed by DEIVANAI D/O SOJE MANY to notify you of a road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle No. FBB 298Z and vehicle No. SLJ 4027C driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement and or Police Report is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you your insurer within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please let us know your appointed surveyor.

Venue: GA Motor

Blk 32 Sin Min Drive

±01-331

Singapore 575706

Tel: 6453 9903

Contact Person: Mrs Tan

ours faithfully

cc: clients

To:64380111

1/ 5

MVAZ19001973 / VAG = Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/01/2019 11:01 SUGMITTED BY: CHRISTIMA ONG Mul Lan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the datalts of the accident to speed up the dalms process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- s. The issue and superplance of this porm by insurance companies in not an elemination of policy leading on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for a column of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the jodgement of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

ACCOMPANIES OF STREET	U hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Date Of Report	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Accident	05/01/2019 11:01
Exact Location Of Accident	04/01/2019 20:00
Country/State of Loss	ORCHARD TURN
7.00.0 0. 2033	SINGAPORE
Vehicle Pagisters	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number Insured/Policyholder	FBB298Z
Name Of Registered Owner	
NRIC No	DEIVANAI DIO SOJE MANY
Empli Address	S7935274H
Mobile Phone No	NOEMAIL
Alternative Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97690977
Vehicle Particulars	OTHERS-97690977
Manufacturer	
Model	УАМАНА
	JUPITER MX (HC)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being time of accident	used at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	WAS STATE OF THE PERSON THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INCOME
Type Of Coverage	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Fleet Policy	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	5077288833-02 (TPFT)
Driver Name of Driver	
NFOC No	DEVANAL DIO SOJE MANY
	S7935274H
Date Of Sim	22/10/1979
Occupation	NOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/12/2003
Driving Experience	
Gonde:	15 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Mobile Number	FÉMALE
Fax Number	(LOCAL) +65-97690977
Contact Number	
EMBI Address	OTHERS-97690977
	NOEMAIL

Ø 0003/0006

To:64380111

2/ 5

Address

BLK 406 #07-239 SIN MING AVENUE

Postcode

570406

Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the socident reported to the police?

NO

if Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Carried Control REFER TO STATEMENT ATTACHED. (ATTENDED BY CHRISTINA)

Attachanora(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

W. S. YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY:

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ4027C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA SUV

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91205731

Accesss

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON :

Namo

DETVANAI DIO SOJE MANY

100 2 of 15

07-01-19:14:03 :From:GA-Motor

To:64380111

3/ 5

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Ware soat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BRUISES ON RIGHT LEG AND LEFT THIGH

FBB298Z

NO

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	D. Ballevara	
22107		
- in	stop te	
B Hij	A at this point	
) W/J WM	
NEE	ANN CITY ATRIA	1 1 100 0003
		11- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-
		B+ S1 J4027C
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANG	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	Da - 4/1/19
On the	day OUNI mile my to hill Go	8 200-
occident when I was	day 040/2019 my de bille FR	1982 was involve ina geer
Au our bu	THE TOWN TO DICHEVA T	
The driver in	10 1 11	ell onto the good ragol.
ans damacost	at the pack and sid	ry assistant. My bike
the bike was	also damaged.	THE MISHT SING OF
700 31111.	The state of the s	
		12
	70,700	
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	以人类
pl 05/01/	19 05 JAN 2019	
licyholder's Signature te & Time:	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
77.70.1905	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name:



MOTOR





Block 32, Sin Ming Drive, #01-331, Singapore 575703 TEL: 4539903, 4539904 FAX: 4539904

Importer & Exporter - New & Used Motorcycles. Spare Parts & Accessories. Dealer of Honda, Yamaha, Suzuki and Vespa, etc. Repair & Service all motorcycles, scooters.



Date:07-01-2019

Estimated repair list for the accident motorcycle Yamaha Sniper MX150 vehicle No. FBB298Z

1 pc	Handle bar	11/ \$105.00 ~
1 set	Handle balancer	nu \$28.00 _
1 set	Mirror	nula \$80.00 _
1 pc	Brake lever	* \$35.00 <u> </u>
1 pc	Phone holder	(m) \$20.00 U
1 pc	Front mudguard	₹ \$120.00 ×
2 pcs	Front fork inner tubes	771017\$380.00 7
2 pcs	Fork oil seal & fork oil	m \$55.00 ~
1 pc	Steering stem	\$150.00
1 pc	Steering cone & bearing	Me \$60.00 2
1 pc	Front disc plate	nan \$220.00
1 pc	Front fairing	dp/ / \$250.00 L
1 pc	Side fairing (right)	Bu/way \$375.00 -
1 pc	Front signal light (right)	Gr \$115.00 -
1 pc	Brake pedal	By \$95.00 —
1 pc	Front footrest & footrest rubber	PULL \$75.00 -
1 pc	Footrest bar	Ry 12 \$80.00 X
1 pc	Rear footrest	7 \$70.00 X
1 pc	Clutch cover	nu 5265 00 -
1 pc	Rear side board (right)	men carons
1 pc	Exhaust pipe	Pd \$750.00 L Gy \$180.00 L
1 pc	Rear box	\$180.00
1 pc	Rear carrier	Q130.00
1 pc	No. plate	1 525.00 15sa
1 pc	Rear tyre	(0) \$90.00 X
1 pc	Rear fender	Bu \$120.00 -
1 pc	Rear fender holder	CM1 \$75.00 -
1 pc	Tail light	\$85.00
	Press rear frame	\$350.00 1801
	Towing	\$30.00 —
	Labour	\$380.00 2001
		- (

Not Nothern Total: K Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

**Parts prices are subject to confirmation

**Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice

**No illegal modification(s) is allowed

**Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed is subject to final approval from Insurance Consultants in the Revaluer

**Consultants hence notify the Revaluer

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

**Parts prices are subject to confirmation

**No illegal modification(s) is allowed

**Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed is subject to final approval from Insurance Consultants

**Consultants hence notify the Revaluer

**Consultants hence notify the Revaluer

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

**Parts prices are subject to confirmation

**No illegal modification(s) is allowed

**Consultants hence notify

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

**Parts prices are subject to confirmation

**To resurvey before/after spray painting

**To resurvey before/after spray

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		08 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,200.00 Edit Estimates	S\$3,20 View R	the contract of the contract o		Pending for S Report Cancel Case	urvey
М	ain	R	eference	Clain	n Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	PERSONAL PROPERTY.		Name and Address	[Create	d by adjuster]		DI WALL OF
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K			London	a by adjuster]		
Main Claimant:	5 605-5276-129-0-G	I D/O SOJE MAI		74H					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBB298	z		Da	te of Loss:		019 20:00 - :59 ths and 14 Days F	rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)1
Claim Type:	TP / 0838692150SG				licy/Cover te No.:	099994805 (Comprehensive)			1.300.001
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SL)40270			0.000	icy No. aimant):				
200000000000000000000000000000000000000					cess:				
Repairer:	Ga Motor	(HQ) Blk 32 Sin	Ming Drive, #01-	331, 575706 Sin I	Ming - Tel:	64539903			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Exp	ress) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000 .	[Handle	d by Ng, Hai-Chu	an] Hai-Chuan.Ng	@aig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Ha	andled by F	KENNETH	KONG] [Fina	Rpt due 17/0	1/2019]
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	Assistance of Contract							se Case Ma
		No OI GIA repo Request To Up		oort			_	TOTAL TIL COMPO	e Case Ma
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On		

Claim Documents

*FBB298Z (0838692150SG)

[SLJ4027C]

TP

DEIVANAI D/O SOJE MANY

Jan 4 2019 8:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Ga Motor

Up	load Documents Up	oad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View View in Browser ▼
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page ▼
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Print
1	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
2	21/02/19 13:36	General View	€ Load JPG
3	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
4	21/02/19 13:36	General View	● Load JPG 🗹
5	21/02/19 13:36	General View	€ Load JPG
6	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
7	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
8	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
9	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG 2
10	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG 2
11	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
12	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
13	21/02/19 13:36	General View	O Load JPG ✓
14	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG ✓ Load JPG ■ Loa
15	21/02/19 13:36	General View	Load JPG ✓
16	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
17	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
18	21/02/19 13:36	General View	① Load JPG
19	21/02/19 13:36	General View	① Load JPG
20	21/02/19 13:36	General View	€ Load JPG
21	21/02/19 13:36	General View	O Load JPG ✓
22	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
23	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
24	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
25	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
26	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG 2
27	21/02/19 13:36	General View	■ Load JPG
28	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
29	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG
30	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
31	21/02/19 13:36	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
32	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ☑
33	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG
34	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ✓
35	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG ✓

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page ▼		1
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thun	nbnail Pr	rint
36	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	① Load	JPG (1
37	21/02/19 13:42	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	d JPG	•
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	¥ 8	•
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thun	nbnail Pr	rint
1	09/01/19 13:49	TP GIA REPORT	O Load	PDF	CHICAGO.
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		nbnail Pr	rint
	23/01/19 09:46	Singapore Accident Statement	① Load	VIAD-0V:2:	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	merconomic proposant annual
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/LCR19000402/KVD3S2

Date:

21/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994805

Claimant Vehicle No:

FBB298Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ4027C

Date of Loss:

04/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0838692150SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBB298Z

Make & Model:

YAMAHA JUPITER MX, 134cc HC

Engine No: Chassis No: G3E6E0133921

Reg. Date: Colour:

21/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Multi-colour

Odometer:

MH3UG0740F0006579 22306 km

Engine Capacity:

150 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

70/90R17 Dunlop 3 mm

0 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 120/70R17

Dunlop 6 mm 0 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Adjuster's Repairer's Difference Diff % Parts 4,303.00 3,613.20 689.80 16.03 Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 Labour 760.00 410.00 350.00 46.05 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 5,063.00 4,023.20 1,039.80 20.54

Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 3,200,00 Nett Amount (S\$) 5,063.00 3,200.00 1,863.00 36.80

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2019

08/01/2019

Inspected At:

Ga Motor (HQ)

Blk 32 Sin Ming Drive, #01-331

Singapore 575706

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recom	mon	hoh	Darte
Recoil	men	ueu	Paris

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*HANDLE BAR	Distorted	105.00 F	*105.00 FL
2	1	*SET HANDLE BALANCER	Dented	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
3	1	*SET MIRROR	Dented / Cut	80.00 F	*80.00 FL
4	1	*BRAKE LEVER	Bent	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
5	1	*PHONE HOLDER	Cracked	20.00 F	*20.00 FL
6	1	*FRONT MUDGUARD	Repair	120.00 F	*-FL
7	2	*FRONT FORK INNER TUBES	Twisted / Dented	380.00 F	*380.00 FL
8	2	*FORK OIL SEAL & FORK OIL	Necessary	55.00 F	*55.00 FL
9	1	*STEERING STEM	Bent	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
10	1	*STEERING CONE & BEARING	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
11	1	*FRONT DISC PLATE	Warped	220.00 F	*220.00 FL
12	1	*FRONT FAIRING	Dented / Cut	250.00 F	*250.00 FL
13	1	*SIDE FAIRING (RIGHT)	Buckled / Warped	375.00 F	*375.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT SIGNAL LIGHT (RIGHT)	Cut	115.00 F	*115.00 FL
15	1	*BRAKE PEDAL	Bent	95.00 F	*95.00 FL
16	1	*FRONT FOOTREST & FOOTREST RUBBER	Dented / Cut	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
17	1	*FOOTREST BAR	Bent	80.00 F	*80.00 FL
18	1	*REAR FOOTREST	Repair	70.00 F	*-FL
19	1	*CLUTCH COVER	Dented	265.00 F	*265.00 FL
20	1	*REAR SIDE BOARD (RIGHT)	Mtg Cracked	250.00 F	*250.00 FL
21	1	*EXHAUST PIPE	Dented	750.00 F	*750.00 FL
22	1	*REAR BOX	Cut	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
23	1	*REAR CARRIER	Distorted	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
24	1	*NO. PLATE	Bent	25.00 FS	*15.00 FS
25	1	*REAR TYRE	Serviceable	90.00 F	*-FL
26	1	*REAR FENDER	Buckled	120.00 F	*120.00 FL
27	1	*REAR FENDER HOLDER	Cracked	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
28	1	*TAIL LIGHT	Broken	85.00 F	*85.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise part, S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	120		
		11.48 - 21	Sub Total (S\$)	4,303.00 0.00	4,013.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)			399.80
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,303.00	3,613.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PRESS REAR FRAME.	New	350.00	180.00
2	TOWING.	New	30.00	30.00
3	LABOUR.	New	380.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	760.00	410.00
	Descri	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		410

< END OF ESTIMATES >